10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Alumnos del 3° basico-A Ensefianza Basica afio 2024

RUN

25079010-4

25078987-4

25196843-8

25196806-3

25334122-K

24967920-8

24990890-8

25051373-9

25332201-2

100681536-3

25072553-1

25278848-4

25081146-2

25130122-0

25338753-K

25029824-2

24948428-8

25064631-3

25075827-8

25244835-7

25259997-5

25141941-8

24965776-K

25139708-2

25082549-8

25009424-8

25233663-K

25324253-1

24998807-3

25091715-5

25052910-4

25136467-2

Nombre

AGUILAR VILLAGRA ISIDORA BELEN
AGUILAR VILLAGRA TOMAS ALEXIS
ALBORNOZ RIQUELME FERNANDO ANDRES
ALBORNOZ RIQUELME PAULA CONSTANZA
AREVALO CAMPOS DANTE ISRAEL
BADILLA MOYA BENJAMIN BENEDICTO

BREITING MEJIAS ALLISON MARTINA

BURGOS GARCIA ISABELLA MAGDALENA MILLARAY

CARRASCO DEUMACAN BASTIAN EDUARDO
CASTILLO VERGEL AARON DAVID

FLORES BARRIGA MARTINA ISIDORA

FLORES QUEULO MIGUEL ANGEL

GAJARDO FUENTEALBA ALONSO MAXIMILIANO
HERMOSILLA NUNEZ MAURO MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ HERRERA MONSERRAT ANTONELLA
HIGUERA CASTRO AMANDA SOFIA
IBACACHE RUBILAR MILOBAN NICOLAS
LUNA YUBINI ISABELLA ANAIS

MACAYA DIAZ FELIPE IGNACIO

MARIN ALARCON EMILIA ISABEL

MORALES HERNANDEZ AYLEN AMARAL
MUNOZ MIRANDA VICENTE AGUSTIN

NEIRA GOMEZ FLORENCIA IGNACIA
PACHECO CONTRERAS ISIDORA IGNACIA
PALMA AGUILERA RENATO ALONSO

PAREDES MANRIQUEZ CONSTANZA CATALINA
PARRA CANDIA ISABELLA ANAHIS GLADYS
PARRA VILLEGAS SOFfA ISABELLA

PINTO PENA ISABELLA IVONNE

RAGUILEO LIENLAF RAYEN ANTONELLA

RIVAS GARCIA SAMUEL ALONSO

ROA COLE JAVIERA FERNANDA

Observaciones Pre-Matricula

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO




33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

RUN

25134184-2

25227993-8

25122214-2

25074171-5

24956553-9

24954281-4

24922144-9

24966373-5

Nombre

RUBILAR CONEJEROS FLORENCIA CATALINA
SALAS MARDONES PABLO ABRAHAM
SALAZAR TORRES NICOLAS AGUSTIN

SAN MARTIN HENRIQUEZ ISIDORA PAOLA
SAN MARTIN TOLEDO GUSTAVO ALONSO
SEPULVEDA GODOY DANTE AUGUSTO
VALDEBENITO SAEZ CAMILO IGNACIO

VILLAR GARRIDO SOFiA VICTORIA

Observaciones Pre-Matricula

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO NO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO




